
1 横  溝  紗  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 35.37 18.53 16.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.071 -2 -2 1 -2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 -1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -3 0 0 0

18.14 18.53

Composition 1.33 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.083.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.333.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

16.84

2 今  井  乃  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 35.28 18.21 17.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 -2 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 1 0

18.18 18.21

Composition 1.33 4.333.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.333.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.07
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3 岩  本  苺  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 7 35.17 18.88 16.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.49 3.25-1 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

18.64 18.88

Composition 1.33 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.29

4 小  原  彩  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 32.50 15.88 16.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 -2 0 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 -1 0

4 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

16.10 15.88

Composition 1.33 4.253.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.003.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.62
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5 勝  浪      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 1 28.58 13.61 14.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze<+2Tq e 2.82 X -0.65 2.17-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -3 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 -4 -1 -1 -2

15.50 13.61

Composition 1.33 3.673.25 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.673.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

14.97

6 新  井  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 6 26.68 12.27 14.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -4 1 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

7 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

12.80 12.27

Composition 1.33 3.503.25 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.503.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

14.41
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7 倉  富  永伶那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 22.82 10.19 14.63 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lz*+COMBO * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -4 0 0 1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 1 0

12.48 10.19

Composition 1.33 3.673.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.503.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

14.63

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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